T Iid PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTID 00

1| 2
| 2
2. AMENDMENTIMODIBICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. & PROJECT NO. (if appliceble)
0002 09/21/2012
8 assusnil CODE | pMps ¥ ACMINISYERED BY (i oftier tha ller 6) Cooe ]
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY CTOMMISSICON
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES
4330 DAST WEST BWY
ROOM 517
BETHESDA MD 20814
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAUTOR Vo, dreet, counly, Siats and 217 Sote) ) SA AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
3 JACK 5. DATED (SEE 1TEM 11)
fad TP LI . =
CLAIRSVILLE OH 43950 TOA MOGIFIGATION OF CONTRAGC TIORDER NOY.
#ICPSC-N~-12~0008
10B. DATED /SEE 1TEM 13}
CODE ARG FACILITY CODE 11/03/2011
T4, TS [TEM DALY APPLIES YO AMENDMENTS GF SOUCTATIONS
{71 The above numbered solictation is amonded as sat forth in ltem 14, The heur and date spacifiad for receict of Offers [Uhie sxtanged, [ not extended.
Ofters must acknowleddge recsipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date spacifind in the soliciietion or g amanded, by ons of the tollowing meihods. () By complating
iterns 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the smerdmernt; (D) By ackrowledging recaipt of thiy srmandment on sach copy of the oifer submitted; o {c} By

separata lelter of talegram which inckiass g reference to the soliciation srd smendmant numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT T0O BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AXD DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
virtus of this amandgmarnt you desice to change an offer alrssdy submitted, such chenge may be made by wisgram or Itter, pravided each telegram or lotter makes
reference o the salicitation and this amendmend, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specifisd.

T2 ACCGUNTING AND APPRGPRIATION GATA ( required) Net Increase: $2,502.00
GLOQALZ2RPS 2012 1117900000 EXFMOO04310 252ED '

13. THIS (TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. T MODIFIES TRE CONTRACTIORDER NQ. A8 DESCRIBED INITEM 14,

CHECK OHE | & THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specity authorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER RO IN ITEM 104

8. THE ABOVE BUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER {§ MOQIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a5 chenges in peying office,
appropastion date, sfe.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.903(b).

I U B N AL A REEMENT TS ENTERE TS PURSUART YO ARGV OF

T OTHER {Sgecty type of modhoat o and egihonty)
X UNILATERAL MODRIFICATION, PR 43,103(o)

€. IMPORTANT:  Conbactor Wiwnot,  Jis required to sign U gocument and ratum 2 copies 1o tha issuing office.

14 DESCRIFTION GF AMEND
KNG Number: .. "
Hospital ID: 3VD43055
zZast Ohio Reglonal
PROJECT OFFICER: Dennis B. Wierdak
PHONE: 301-504-7430

EMATL: dwierdak@cpsc.gov

RATHON (Orgarizad by LICF soction raedings, tluding SORCHSEGIACONRIAct SULieCt matie whare feasini. )

Modification # 0002 to contract CPSC-N-12-0008 is hereby issued to adjust the quantity of
surveillance reports for the periocd July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013,

As a result:
Continued ...
Excapt g8 provides herein, aff terms and conaitions of (he document referenced in liem SA or 10A, as herstofore changed, remains unchanged and in full forca and sffect.

184 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type o pring) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING QFFICER {Type or prinl)

Doris B. Kessler

160, DATE SIGNED

58, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 156, DATE S1GNED 168, {}N;ZD SYATES OF
.

— Y09/24/2012
(Signetine of parson aulhorzad o g

NSN 7540-01-162-8070 / STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Provious adition unusable Prescribud by G8A
FAR (48 CFR) 53 243



http:2,502.00

REFERENCE RO, OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED . PAGE Qf
CPSC-N-12~0006/0002 2 ] 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JACK NEDRA G

CONTINUATION SHEET

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY jJUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A} (B} <y fm (E} (¥}

1- The guantity for Line item 0003 is increased
by 1,200, from 500 to 1,700,

Z~ The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased
by 200, from 100 to 300.

As a result of the above, funding for option
period one is increased by 32,502.00 to a total
of $3,553.00.

Change Item Q003 to read as follows(ampunt shown
is the obligated amount):

FIRST OPTION PERIOD
JULY 1, 2012 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2013

0003 NOT TO EXCEED 8400 B
NEISS SURVEILLANCL REPORTSE AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK,

Quantity: 1200 €@ $2,00 = $2,400.00

Fully Funded Obligation AmountS$l6,800,00

2,80 2,400.00

el

Change Ttem (0004 tTo read as follows(amount shown
L8 the obligated ampunt):

0004 HOT TO EXCEED

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPOATS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATMENT OF WORK.

Quantity: 200 @ $0.51 = $102.00

Fully Funded Obligation Amount$l,285.20

S
s
%
o
i% 4
k4

0.51 102.00

ALL OTHER TERMS3 AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AKD IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

NEN T540-07-152-2087 OFTIONAL FORM 336 (4-85)
Bponsored by G5A
FAR (48 CFR) 85,110




